info@avantes.com  |  www.avantes.com  |  1
AvaSpec-HS2048XL-EVO SensLine
High UV and NIR sensitivity back-
thinned CCD Spectrometer
Technical Data
Optical Bench High-sensitivity asymmetrical design, 37.5 mm focal length; NA – 0.22, f/2.27
Wavelength range 200 - 1160 nm
Resolution 1 - 20 nm, depending on configuration (see table)

Spectral range
(nm)
Lines/mm Blaze (nm) Order code
UV/VIS/NIR 200-1160 900 500 330 HS500-0.33
UV/VIS 200-660 440 1000 250 HS1000-0.25
UV 200-850 520 600 300 HS600-0.30
UV/VIS 200-850 520 600 400 HS600-0.40
UV/VIS 300-1160 860 500 560 HS500-0.56
VIS 360-1000 500 600 500 HS600-0.50
NIR 500-1050 500 600 750 HS600-0.75
VIS 350-850 460 900 550 HS900-0.55
VIS 400-722 322 1200 500 HS1200-0.5
NIR 600-1100 500 600 1000 HS600-1.0
NIR 600-1160 350 830 900 HS830-0.9
NIR 750-990 240 1200 1000 HS1200-1.0
Resolution table (FWHM in nm) for AvaSpec-HS2048XL-EVO
Slit size (µm)